1
RAINWATER
TANKS
2 Rainwater Tanks
Rainwater Tanks
Premium Round Water Tanks
CODE PROFILE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIAMETER OVERALL
HEIGHT
INLET
HEIGHT
STRAINER
SIZE
OVERFLOW
(Alternative)
OUTLET
SIZE
UPGRADE BALL
VALVE & OUTLET
RWT200 Corrugated 200 600 900 900 200 (S2) 12 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT600 Corrugated 600 1000 950 950 200 (S2) 12 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT1000 Corrugated 1,000 1000 1500 1500 200 (S2) 12 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT1600 Corrugated 1,600 1250 1610 1500 300 (S3) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT2270T* Corrugated 2,270 1300 2000 1920 300 (S3) 11/5 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT2270LP* Corrugated 2,270 1700 1310 1200 400 (S4) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT3300 Corrugated 3,300 1520 2100 2000 300 (S3) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT4500T* Corrugated 4,500 1700 2200 2100 400 (S4) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT4500LP* Corrugated 4,500 2150 1580 1380 400 (S4) 11/3/7 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT5000 Corrugated 5,000 1950 2170 1960 400 (S4) 11/3/7 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT7100 Corrugated 7,100 2150 2300 2120 400 (S4) 11/3/7 40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT9000 Corrugated 9,000 2500 2260 2050 400 (S4)
11.30/2.30/
5.30/8.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT13600 Corrugated 13,600 3100 2450 2100 400 (S4) 11/2/5/8 40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
RWT22500 Corrugated 22,500 3560 2800 2470 400 (S4)
11.30/2.30/
5.30/8.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
RWT31700 Corrugated 31,700 4100 3040 2610 400 (S4)
11.30/2.30/
5.30/8.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
RWT50KL Smooth 50,000 4600 3440 3290 500 (S5) 2/4/6/8/10/12 40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
*T = Tall

Round Water Tanks
CODE PROFILE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIAMETER OVERALL
HEIGHT
INLET
HEIGHT
STRAINER
SIZE
OVERFLOW
(Alternative)
OUTLET
SIZE
UPGRADE
OUTLET
PCR2000 Smooth  2,000 1175 2255 2185 300 (S3)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR4000 Smooth  4,000 1600 2200 2150 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR5000 Smooth  5,000 1800 2200 2120 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR7000 Smooth  7,000 2200 2200 2020 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR10000 Smooth  10,000 2480 2350 2170 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BC4A
PCR13500 Smooth  13,500 2830 2630 2470 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
100 - BV4A
PCR22500 Smooth  22,500 3573 2879 2559 500 (S5)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 -  BV2A
80 -  BV3A
100 -  BV4A
PCR27000 Smooth  27,000 3573 3339 3019 500 (S5)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 -  BV2A

connection
Leaf & mosquito proof
mesh screen
2 x Large 90mm overflows
(1 each end) + 1 cap
2 x 25mm outlets
(1 each end) + 1 plug Cover to conceal pump
BSLT2020H4
6 Slimline Tanks & Pump Options
TANK ONLY TANK + HOUSEHOLD PUMP
(HHR-370S-PC)
TANK + GARDEN PUMP
(DHJ600)
CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
(L X W X H)
PCST600 - - 600 1220 x 580 x 1265
PCST1050 PCST1050AP PCST1050GPS 1050 1460 x 690 x 1515
PCST2000 PCST2000AP PCST2000GPS 2000 2370 x 600 x 2010
PCST3000 PCST3000AP PCST3000GPS 3000 2570 x 790 x 2050
PCST5000 PCST5000AP PCST5000GPS 5000 3290 x 1020 x 2010
Tank Range
Slimline Tanks
& Pump Options
CAPACITY

URT5000VF Tank with Vortex Filter  5,000 3520 1640 1665
URT3300VF/PC Tank with Vortex Filter & submersible pump + auto changeover device  3,300 2470 1640 1665
URT5000VF/PC Tank with Vortex Filter & submersible pump + auto changeover device  5,000 3520 1640 1665
URT3300VF/GP Tank with Vortex Filter & garden pump + press control  3,300 2470 1640 1665
URT5000VF/GP Tank with Vortex Filter & garden pump + press control  5,000 3520 1640 1665
TYPE VOLTAGE POWER
(kW)
HEAD FLOW WARRANTY
Submersible Pump (PC) 220-240v 0.37kW (370 watts) 36m 82LPM 2 years
Garden Pump (GP) 220-240v 0.37kW (370 watts) 36m 82LPM 2 years
8 Pipeline Tanks
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL HEIGHT INLET / OUTLET
SIZE
PLT9000 9,000 2500 2050 2260 32+50
PLT13600 13,600 3100 2100 2450 32+50
PLT22500 22,500 3560 2470 2800 32+50
PLT31700 31,700 4100 2610 3040 32+50
PLT50KL 50,000 4600 3290 3440 32+50
Pipeline Tanks
Optional internal pipeworkfit out available*Pipework not included
DIMENSIONS
• Inspection cover

Rural Fire Tank Fittings
CODE DESCRIPTION
CFA1 65mm CFA Coupling Only (VIC)
CFA2 65mm CFA Coupling complete with 50mm (2") Outlet & Ball Valve
CFAC Cap to suit CFA1
CFS1 65mm CFS Coupling Only (SA)
CFS2 65mm CFS Coupling (SA) Complete with 50mm (2") Outlet & Ball Valve
RFS Rural Fire Service Fitting (NSW)
RFS2 RFS Coupling Complete (VIC Metro, NSW Rural)
Fittings for Pipeline Tanks
CODE DESCRIPTION
AFV2L-A 25mm (1") plastic Sleeve Valve - Long Arm
AFV2LB 25mm (1")  including 1.25" M & F Brass Outlet Plastic Sleeve Valve - Long Arm
IRS32 Internal raised Suction 32mm - suit 40mm outlet
IRS40 Internal raised Suction 40mm - suit 50mm outlet
PLTIP25 Pipeline Tank Internal Pipework 25mm
PLTIP40 Pipeline Tank Internal Pipework 40mm
PT2132 32mm (1 1/4") Dual Level reservoir valve
PT2140 40mm (1 1/2") Dual Level reservoir valve
PT2150 50mm (2") Dual Level reservoir valve
WFV1 25mm (1") Watermark approved Float Valve